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Summary of Table No. 5.

Table No. 6.
Results of Inspection, 1907.

[In this table the schools are arranged according to the marks obtained. See last column.]

Race.
Boys.

1907.

Girls. Total. Percentage.

[aori, and between Maori and half-caste .. .. .. 1,808 1,484
[alf-caste, and between half-caste and European, speaking | 171 160

Maori
[alf-caste, and between half-caste and European, speaking 81 62

English
luropeans 22.0 197

Totals .. .. .. .. 2,280 1,903
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Total Marks—
Maximum

50.

Pukepoto
Rangitukia
Kaikohe
Matihetihe
Tokaanu
Wbakarewarewa ..
Whirinaki
Peria
Waima
Ranana
Rangiawhia
TeKao..
Paparore
Wai-iti..
Te Kaha
Manaia..
Te Pupuke
Tikitiki
Mangamuka
Nuhaka
Oruanui
Poroporo
Parawera
Torere ..
Whangara
Whareponga
Waioweka
Tautoro
Omaio
Tuparoa
Tβ Kotukutuku
Whangape
Tβ Araroa
Te Kopua
Parapara
Okautete
Otamatea
Takahiwai
Pamoana
Waikouaiti
Te Teko
Matata
Pipiriki
Rakaumanga
Karioi
Maraeroa
Keaana
Te Kerepehi
Whakaraia ,.

10-0
100
10-0
9-8

100
95

10-0
9-8

10 0
10-0
9-7
9-8
9-6
9-8
8'5

10-0
95

100
100
95
8-4

100
93
8-5

10-0
8-5

100
9-6
100
9-8
9-4

10-0
95
8-6
9-4
9-6
8-3
9-8
90
8-5
9-5
9-3

10-0
100
88
92
9-3
9-8
9-2

100
10-0
100
10-0
10-0
100
100
95
9-3
9-9
9-5
9-4

100
9-5
9-8

100
98
9-8
9-5
9-4

10-0
95
9-3
9-0
90
90
98
9-3
98
8-5
9-3
9-0
8-3
89
8-5
9'4
9-5
89
9-3
8-5
9-3
8-0
93
80
9-0
90
8-9
8-0
9-4

10-0
100
9-8

10-0
100
10-0
10-0
100
100
95

100
100
100
9-5
9-8

100
9-5

10-0
9-5
9-8

10-0
9-0

100
98

10-0
10-0
8-8
9-3
98
9-0
9-3
9-5
8'8
9-8

10-0
100
10-0
93
9-8
86
8-5
8-8
9-3
8-0
91
8-9
9'0
9-4
9-3

10-0
9-5

10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
100
10-0
10-0
100
10.0
100
100
100
100
100
100
9-5
9-0
95
90
9-5

10-0
100
90
9'0
90
9-0
9-0

10-0
9'0
9-0
90
90
9'0
8-5
90
8-5
75
90
90
8-5
8-0
8-5
8-5
7-5
8-0
8-5
7-5

9-6
100
9-3
9-0
8-7
9-0
8-5
90
90
8-8
90
90
8-3
90
9-6
7-6
8-5
8-0
9-0
8-7
9-5
8-7
8-0
9-3
8-5

100
8-7
9-0
7-5
8-7
8-3
7-5
9-2
8-5
7-7
6-7
7-2
7-3
8-0
90
7-1
8-7
6-7
8-5
75
8-3
7-5
7-0
7-2

496
49-5
49-1
48-8
48-7
48-5
48-5
48-3
48-3
48-2
48-2
48-2
47-9
47-8
47-7
47-6
47-3
47-3
47-0
46-9
46-9
46-7
46-6
46-6
46-5
46-5
46-3
46'2
46-1
460
45-3
45-0
44-8
44-8
446
44-2
44-0
43-8
43-6
43-6
434
43-3
43-3
43-0
42-9
42-9
42-7
42-7
42-6
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